THL BARRISTER.

CONTENTS.

Editorial - - - -

Physical Examination of Plaintift in Injury Cases - -

American Bar Association -
Lack of Uniformity in Divorce Laws
Notes of English Cases - -
Notes of Ontario Cases - -
The Law School - - -
Osgoode Hall Literary Society -
Dancing - - - -
Reécent Deaths - - -
Excerpts from Exchanges - -

PAGE,
377
384
387
389
391 -
394
395

- = - - 396

396

397

399

I

The No. 6.

Remington
Typewriter

A DEVELOPMENT

NOT AN EXPERIMENT

Many Notable Improvements successfully
incorporated into this new model, vetain-
ing the essential features of simplicity and

durability for which the Remington is
famous.

GEO. BENGOUGH
45 Adelaide St. East

TORONTO - - —= ONT.

(REORCE A—._ SHERRIN

| ....Merchant
.. 1ailor

A choice seleetion of English,
Irish and Scotch Tweeds in
stock. All orders exceauted in
first-class style, at reasonable
prices.

(2]

The Patronage of Lawyers and Law
Students speciclly requesied.

238 VICTORIA STREET
TORONTO,



