THE BARRISTER.

CONTENTS.

							LUGE.
Editorial	-	-	-		-	-	377
Physical Examination of P	laint	iff in Inju	iry Ca	ses	-	-	384
American Bar Association		-	-	-	-	-	387
Lack of Uniformity in Div	orce	Laws	-	-	-	-	389
Notes of English Cases	-	-	-	-	-	-	391
Notes of Ontario Cases	-	-	-	-	-	-	394
The Law School -	-	-	-	-	-	-	395
Osgoode Hall Literary Soc	eiety	-	-	- ^ <u>-</u>	-	-	396
Dancing	-	-	-	-	-	-	396
Récent Deaths -	-	-	-	-	-	-	397
Excerpts from Exchanges	-	-	-		-	-	399

The No. 6.



Remington Typewriter

A DEVELOPMENT NOT AN EXPERIMENT

Many Notable Improvements successfully incorporated into this new model, retaining the essential features of simplicity and durability for which the Remington is famous.

GEO. BENGOUGH

45 Adelaide St. East

TORONTO - - - PNT

GEORGE A. SHERRIN

....MerchantTailor

89

A choice selection of English, Irish and Scotch Tweeds in stock. All orders executed in first-class style, at reasonable prices.

The Patronage of Lawyers and Law Students specially requested.

239 VICTORIA STREET

TORONTO,